
(Rs. in Million)

No. of Fresh 

Policies 

Issued

Sum Assured

Premium 

Income on 

Fresh Policies

No. of 

Policies 

Issued

Sum Assured
Premium 

Income 

28508 4448.154 185.925 265046 23581.562 1019.890 10081.351

30036 5079.900 207.481 283211 27367.723 1245.858 11569.158

29388 5124.658 210.295 304858 31665.506 1446.913 13142.166

28606 5136.706 217.605 325619 35843.022 1664.567 14944.960

30968 5992.752 267.866 347560 39966.674 1900.991 16901.546

30643 6989.099 318.707 359954 43571.252 2969.062 20431.913

28803 6081.609 345.612 373718 46787.114 5098.384 25980.310

27343 7016.081 410.589 385874 50597.607 3130.890 27536.426

25445 7443.491 407.630 401688 26509.368 3437.172 31367.911

22767 7256.608 538.845 415561 61475.233 3761.244 34495.635

No. of 

Policies
Amount Paid No. of Policies Amount Paid

No. of 

Policies
Amount Paid

No. of 

Policies
Amount Paid

2004-05 2951 135.663 487 68.799 4613 202.014 8051 406.476

2005-06 2132 200.343 601 77.231 4756 213.981 7489 491.555

2006-07 1445 154.186 494 75.998 4278 219.866 6217 450.050

2007-08 2447 156.566 423 64.360 4975 238.292 7845 459.218

2008-09 2842 374.220 586 91.006 5322 261.177 8750 726.403

2009-10 3139 528.873 645 107.003 5266 297.027 9050 932.903

2010-11 3353 535.417 705 124.635 5611 325.572 9669 985.624

2011-12 3488 624.315 685 127.462 5353 345.515 9526 1097.292

2012-13 2175 716.502 843 141.910 5714 500.929 8732 1359.163

2013-14 2833 915.152 870 187.038 6090 420.314 9793 1522.341

(Rs. In Million)

Years
Opening 

Balance
Loan Paid

Loan 

Recovered

Closing 

Balance
Years Claim Paid Premium Income

2004-05 156.488 95.180 68.943 182.725 2004-05 9.993 3.973

2005-06 182.725 126.063 83.983 224.805 2005-06 5.649 8.296

2006-07 224.805 163.850 113.398 275.257 2006-07 8.470 9.645

2007-08 275.257 181.643 136.763 320.137 2007-08 9.106 10.456

2008-09 320.137 224.052 168.615 375.574 2008-09 9.379 8.144

2009-10 375.574 284.989 224.974 435.589 2009-10 183.477 230.702

2010-11 435.589 334.414 278.720 435.589 2010-11 264.014 240.413

2011-12 491.283 357.024 293.906 554.401 2011-12 356.708 397.303

2012-13 554.401 413.937 340.838 627.300 2012-13 491.826 418.895

2013-14 627.300 471.665 351.847 507.482 2013-14 455.425 421.788
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Balance of 

P.O.I.F

2006-07

Years

Fresh Business

2007-08

2008-09

(Rs. In Million)

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2009-10

2010-11

Total Business in Force

2004-05

Total

2005-06

Years

Maturity Death Surrender


